

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. Plastering with 1 cm (1:4) on brick work on substructure.					
Side face - $4 \times 4 \times 6 \times 0.60$					$= 57.60$
Top - $4 \times 2 \times 6 \times 0.40$					$= 19.20$
Front face - $4 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$					$= 3.84$
					80.64
3. Painting 4 coats on new concrete surface per specification.					
Side face - $4 \times 4 \times 4 \times 0.60$					$= 38.40$
Top - $4 \times 2 \times 4 \times 0.60$					$= 19.20$
Front face - $4 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$					$= 3.84$
					234.24
4. Construction of unreinforced cement concrete Pavement on road as per specification.					
$18m \times 3.75 \times 0.160$					$= 10.80$
on widening - $(17-3.75) \times 6m \times 0.160$					$= 3.12$
At approach - $(5-3.75) \times 30 \times 0.160$					$= 6.00$
$(5-3.75) \times 5 \times 0.160$					$= 1.00$
					20.92
5. Retard. reflectorised Traffic sign: (i) 600mm equilateral - 5 No.					
(ii) 600mm circular - 4 No.					
18.600mm x 450mm rectangular - 2 No.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and technical				RS.	1,20,81,323:-
Specification & quantity					12559913:-
vide Page-(32)-2 No.					
@ RS. 10501.20 each				RS.	21002:-
				RS.	12052325:-
					12580915:-
					125809:-
Add L.I. labour cells				RS.	1,20,523:-
					2264565:-
Add 18% G.S.T.				RS.	2169419:-
Add Self Guarantee fee				Rs.	146,228:-
				RS.	14508495:-
					15117514:-
Less 187 b.l. below				Rs.	2721794:-
					2336046:-
				RS.	1,17,86,701:-
					12281411:-
Less previous Payment				RS.	10581746:-
				RS.	1204954:-
					1699724:-
 20/7/23					
S-E					
Work has been completed					
as per Specification and					
direction of E.I.					
 20/7/23					
S-E					
Matters of Statement for					
Self Guarantee fee from 1st					
on Annual up to and and					
Annual work-					
1. E.I.W. 1296 M ²					42768:-
@ RS. 35.01/M ²				RS.	45373:-
				(COR)	45373:-

Continuation